Jaktprovsstatistik fran 2021-01-01 till 2021-12-13

Rorligt prov
Klubbnamn

SSF Angermanland

SSF Gavleborg

SSF Jamtland/Haérjedalen
SSF Medelpad

SSF Mellansverige

SSF Nedre Norrbotten

SSF Ovre Norrbotten

SSF Sydsverige

SSF Vasterbottens Kustland
SSF Vasterbottens Lappmark
Summa

Utlyst prov
Klubbnamn

SSF Angermanland

SSF Gavleborg

SSF Jamtland/Harjedalen
SSF Medelpad

SSF Mellansverige

SSF Nedre Norrbotten

SSF Ovre Norrbotten

SSF Sydsverige

SSF Vasterbottens Kustland
SSF Vdsterbottens Lappmark
Summa

Forsta (1)
9 32.1%
2 28.6%
6 24.0%
1 12.5%
1 10.0%
4 40.0%
1 6.7%
3 23.1%
0 0.0%
5 18.5%
32 21.3%
Forsta (1)
9 22.0%
1 14.3%
9 29.0%
11 26.8%
1 3.0%
12 25.5%
6 25.0%
1 25.0%
6 14.0%
13 17.8%
69 20.1%

Andra (2)
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21.4%
0.0%
32.0%
25.0%
20.0%
10.0%
13.3%
38.5%
28.6%
37.0%
25.3%

Andra (2)
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14.6%
14.3%
22.6%
14.6%
15.2%
17.0%
33.3%
50.0%
14.0%
17.8%
18.0%

Tredje (3)
8 28.6%
2 28.6%
6 24.0%
4 50.0%
2 20.0%
4 40.0%
6 40.0%
4 30.8%
2 28.6%
7 25.9%
45 30.0%

Tredje (3)
15 36.6%
28.6%
25.8%
11 26.8%
12 36.4%
9 19.1%
4 16.7%
25.0%
13 30.2%
22 30.1%
97 28.2%

Inget pris (0)
5 17.9%
3 42.9%
5 20.0%
1 12.5%
5 50.0%
1 10.0%
6 40.0%
1 7.7%
3 42.9%
5 18.5%
35 23.3%
Inget pris (0)
11 26.8%
42.9%
22.6%
13 31.7%
15 45.5%
18 38.3%
6 25.0%
0 0.0%
18 41.9%
25 34.2%
116 33.7%

Antal pris

28 18.7%

7 4.7%
25 16.7%

8 5.3%
10 6.7%
10 6.7%
15 10.0%
13 8.7%

7 4.7%
27 18.0%

150
Antal pris

41 11.9%

7 2.0%
31 9.0%
41 11.9%
33 9.6%
47 13.7%
24 7.0%

4 1.2%
43 12.5%
73 21.2%

344



